EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 25.10.2023

SAGA 27

Canopy without bars, AC-version (excl. HT canvas cover)
Bar set complete A/C with hardware

Canopy without bars - C-/Sport-version (excl. HT canvas cover)
HT canvas cover

Stringers for HT cover (4 pc)

Fast openers (2 pc)

Canopy knobs (chrome and plated brass)
Canopy mountings

Bow-list

Gasket for emergency hatch (1,9 m)
PVC-molding for deck-hatch - (on deck)
PVC-molding for HT-edge (white)

Fender F1, white with blue Saga-logo
Fender rail, black
Fender rail hardware

Nameplate SAGA 27
Complete decor tape SAGA 27 (from 1992 model), burgundy or |

El. wiper motor 12 volt
Wiper arm

Wiper blade

PVC cover for wiper motor

Exterior PVC vent.cover, engine room
Exterior PVC vent. cover, forecabin
Exterior PVC vent. cover, aft cabin
Bottom plug (for draining)

Bottom plug gasket

Gelcoat repair set, white 10000
Zink anode, 1 kg

NOK
ex VAT

13616
2480

13912
1816
1344
1480

1400

172
104

240
3960
120

496
5600

1024
536

144

232
200
296

48

376
176

Siareyex
boais

Per/

pc
set

pc
pc
set
set

pc
pc

pc

pc
mtr
mtr

pc
pc
pc

set
set

pc
pc
pc
pc

pc
pc
set
pc
pc

pc
pc



EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 25.10.2023

SAGA 27

Fiberglass rudder
Flaps and screws

HT-cover with 1 opening hatch
HT-cover with 2 opening hatches
HT-cover without hatches, GRP, unmounted

Hinges foredeck hatch -2 per hatch. 180 mm. (From -92: 130 mn
Hinges for anchor locker hatch 105 mm (2 per hatch)

Rubber seal with locking strip (app. 45 m per set)
Rubber seal between alu.frame and deck (15 m each roll)
Rubber seal between glass and alu.frame, U-profile

Interior components:

Carpets incl. cockpit Aand C
Carpets front- and aft cabin A
Cockpit cushions until -91 model
Cockpit cushions from -92 model
Suncushions for aft cabin roof

Rubber door-holder

Glassholder, PVC

Deckvest Lite, black, with Saga-logo
Saga Holebrook windstopper, dark blue
Saga piquet T-shirt, dark blue

Saga cap, dark blue

Saga-streamer

Changes may be made without further notice.

NOK
ex VAT

8640
1744

21552
29384
13728

256
624
104

5120
2568
8512
8904
6720

112

1424
1256
312
200

144

Siareyex
boais

Per/

pc
set

pc
pc
pc

pc
pc

mtr
roll
mtr

set

set
set
set

pc
pc

pc
pc
pcC
pc

pc

Prices on equipment and parts not mentioned in this list will be given upon further question.



