

EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 25.10.2023

SAGA 27

	NOK ex VAT	Per/
Canopy without bars, AC-version (excl. HT canvas cover)	13616	рс
Bar set complete A/C with hardware	2480	set
Canopy without bars - C-/Sport-version (excl. HT canvas cover)	13912	рс
HT canvas cover	1816	рс
Stringers for HT cover (4 pc)	1344	set
Fast openers (2 pc)	1480	set
Canopy knobs (chrome and plated brass)	16	рс
Canopy mountings	32	рс
Bow-list	1400	рс
Gasket for emergency hatch (1,9 m)	172	рс
PVC-molding for deck-hatch - (on deck)	104	mtr
PVC-molding for HT-edge (white)	64	mtr
Fender F1, white with blue Saga-logo	240	рс
Fender rail, black	3960	рс
Fender rail hardware	120	рс
Nameplate SAGA 27	496	set
Complete decor tape SAGA 27 (from 1992 model), burgundy or I	5600	set
El. wiper motor 12 volt	1024	рс
Wiper arm	536	pc
Wiper blade	72	рс
PVC cover for wiper motor	144	рс
Exterior PVC vent.cover, engine room	232	рс
Exterior PVC vent. cover, forecabin	200	pc
Exterior PVC vent. cover, aft cabin	296	set
Bottom plug (for draining)	48	рс
Bottom plug gasket	60	pc
Gelcoat repair set, white 10000	376	рс
Zink anode, 1 kg	176	pc
-		•



EXPORT PRICES SPARE PARTS - VALID FROM 25.10.2023

SAGA 27	NOK ex VAT	Per/
Fiberglass rudder	8640	рс
Flaps and screws	1744	set
HT-cover with 1 opening hatch	21552	рс
HT-cover with 2 opening hatches	29384	рс
HT-cover without hatches, GRP, unmounted	13728	рс
Hinges foredeck hatch -2 per hatch. 180 mm. (From -92: 130 mn	72	рс
Hinges for anchor locker hatch 105 mm (2 per hatch)	60	рс
Rubber seal with locking strip (app. 45 m per set)	256	mtr
Rubber seal between alu.frame and deck (15 m each roll)	624	roll
Rubber seal between glass and alu.frame, U-profile	104	mtr
Interior components:		
Carpets incl. cockpit A and C	5120	set
Carpets front- and aft cabin A	2568	
Cockpit cushions until -91 model	8512	set
Cockpit cushions from -92 model	8904	set
Suncushions for aft cabin roof	6720	set
Dubbar daar baldar	36	20
Rubber door-holder		рс
Glassholder, PVC	112	рс
Deckvest Lite, black, with Saga-logo	1424	рс
Saga Holebrook windstopper, dark blue	1256	рс
Saga piquet T-shirt, dark blue	312	рс
Saga cap, dark blue	200	рс
Saga-streamer	144	рс

Changes may be made without further notice.

Prices on equipment and parts not mentioned in this list will be given upon further question.